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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

ASGHAR ALI 

JAMEEL AHAMAD 

MUDDESIR ZAHEER 

MUHAMMAD REHAN ALI 

M ADNAN SIDDIQUE 

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 

TAYYAB JAMIL 

MALIK TAHIR MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD AHMED KHAN 

MUHAMMAD REHAN ARSHAD 

ALI AKBAR

HAJI MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER SHAHAB

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ATHAR

M SIDDIQUE KHAN

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABID

MOHAMMAD JAMIL

TARIQ MEHMOOD MALIK

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

18200351

18200333

18200078

18200467

18200538

18200478

18200226

18200676

18200923

18200175

18200657

VEHARI

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ELECTRIC SUB-INSPECTOR    -  (BS-14)

ENERGY CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

11 Case #  3E2022

12

13

SAJID ALI 

KASHIF MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD GULZAR

SADIQ MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

18200520

18200718

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ELECTRIC SUB-INSPECTOR    -  (BS-14)

ENERGY CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

11 Case #  3E2022

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

HARIS ALI 

USMAN IQRAR 

AMIR SHAHZAD 

RASHID FAREED 

MUHAMMAD RASHID SOHAIL 

MUHAMMAD JAVAID 

SADDIQUE HAROON 

AHMAD HASSAN 

LIAQAT ALI

IQRAR HUSSAIN

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MALIK JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

SYED HAROON RASHEED

GHULAM HUSSAIN

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

18200337

18200112

18200391

18200499

18200073

18200855

18200413

18200719

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD UMAR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD USAMA JAVAID 

AMEER HAMZA 

MUHAMMAD REHAN UMER 

NAYYAR KHALEEQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAVAID

ALI MUHAMMAD

ABDUS SATTAR

1

2

3

4

18200308

18200861

18200066

18200445

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ELECTRIC SUB-INSPECTOR    -  (BS-14)

ENERGY CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

11 Case #  3E2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

ALLAH DITTA MUGHAL 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN SAMI 

MUHAMMAD SUHAIL 

WAQAS HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAMI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

AHMADYAR

SHER MUHAMMAD

RASHEED AHMAD

5

6

7

8

9

10

18200014

18200717

18200589

18200559

18200085

18200376

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

KASUR

MULTAN

CHINIOT

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


