PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Case # 3E2022

Post: <u>ELECTRIC SUB-INSPECTOR - (BS-14)</u>

Department: ENERGY CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	18200351	1	ASGHAR ALI ALI AKBAR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	18200333	2	JAMEEL AHAMAD HAJI MUHAMMAD AMIN	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	18200078	3	MUDDESIR ZAHEER MUHAMMAD ZAHEER SHAHAB	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	18200467	4	MUHAMMAD REHAN ALI MUHAMMAD IRFAN ATHAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	18200538	5	M ADNAN SIDDIQUE M SIDDIQUE KHAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	18200478	6	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB MUNIR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	18200226	7	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MUHAMMAD ABID	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	18200676	8	TAYYAB JAMIL MOHAMMAD JAMIL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	18200923	9	MALIK TAHIR MEHMOOD TARIQ MEHMOOD MALIK	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	18200175	10	MUHAMMAD AHMED KHAN ABDUL REHMAN KHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	18200657	11	MUHAMMAD REHAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	18200520	12	SAJID ALI MUHAMMAD GULZAR	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	18200718	13	KASHIF MEHMOOD SADIQ MUHAMMAD KHAN	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ELECTRIC SUB-INSPECTOR - (BS-14)</u>

Department: ENERGY CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

Case # 3E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
3	18200337	14	HARIS ALI LIAQAT ALI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
4	18200112	15	USMAN IQRAR IQRAR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
5	18200391	16	AMIR SHAHZAD ALTAF HUSSAIN	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED
6	18200499	17	RASHID FAREED MALIK JAHANGIR	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	18200073	18	MUHAMMAD RASHID SOHAIL MUHAMMAD SADIQ	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	18200855	19	MUHAMMAD JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAMEEL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	18200413	20	SADDIQUE HAROON SYED HAROON RASHEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	18200719	21	AHMAD HASSAN GHULAM HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	18200308	MUHAMMAD UMAR AHMAD NAYYAR KHALEEQ AHMAD	FAISALABAD	FAIL				
2	18200861	MUHAMMAD USAMA JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID	FAISALABAD	FAIL				
3	18200066	AMEER HAMZA ALI MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	FAIL				
4	18200445	MUHAMMAD REHAN UMER ABDUS SATTAR	SAHIWAL	FAIL				

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ELECTRIC SUB-INSPECTOR - (BS-14)</u>

Department: ENERGY CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

Case # 3E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Dor	<u>nicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
5	18200014		ALLAH DITTA MUGHAL MAZHAR HUSSAIN	SARG	GODHA	FAIL	
6	18200717		MUHAMMAD SALMAN SAMI MUHAMMAD SAMI	R.Y.	. KHAN	FAIL	
7	18200589		MUHAMMAD SUHAIL MUHAMMAD HANIF	KASU	JR	FAIL	
8	18200559		WAQAS HUSSAIN AHMADYAR	MULI	ΓΑΝ	FAIL	
9	18200085		MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHER MUHAMMAD	CHIN	TOI	FAIL	
10	18200376		MUHAMMAD AWAIS RASHEED AHMAD	GUJF	RANWALA	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.